
1215 SAND HILL DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-1417
https://www.adashunjones.com

1215 SAND HILL
Drive, Green Bay,
WI, 54313-1417

$319,900

Meticulously maintained 3 Br, 2 BA, 2 Car Ranch home in a wonderful quiet west side
neighborhood features first floor laundry and fenced yard with deck. The sunken living
room with bowed front window has built-ins around the wood burning fireplace and
cathedral ceiling that opens to the kitchen and dining area. Spacious lower level...

Katye
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1360 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1360

Tax Amount: 3743 Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave & 3 TV Mounts

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x15 Main

Bedroom 2 10x11 Main

Bedroom 3 10x10 Main

Kitchen 11x22 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x16 Main

Other Room 5x4 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Fenced Yard,Vinyl Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Katye Charlier Agent Email: katye@kw.com


